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Anlage
Am Hallenbad 9, 33758 SchloR3 Holte-Stukenbrock
finanzen@tcgwsh.de

Sportwart/in
Gerkens, Dietmar
T 017680256760 dietmar.gerkens@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Pahler, Celine
T 017657780360 paehler.celine@gmail.com
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Hobby Herren A 1 (4er) | Hobbyrunde

MF: Klaus Farke

m 01725453056; klaus@farke-heipmann.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kespohl, Marc
Schmoll, Raimund
Rising, Reinhold
Ottenstroer, Burkhard
Gerdtommarkotten, Klaus
Farke, Klaus

Strater, Jan
Jacholke, Marius
Schdppner, Ralf

10 Witteborg, Andre

11 Kusche, Marco
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ID-Nr.

17955071
17553028
17955077
16856020
16253231
17355289
17656418
17657160
16656796
16756984
17456847

LK

LK20,8
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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